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Nicholas Hauke & Johan Payne ... "

Robert Axworthie & Johan Cundie...

Marke Saunders & Jane Pethericke

George Doble & Elizabeth Warren

Henry Collings & Elizabeth Marten

Christopher Doble & Elizabeth Gliddon

Phillip Perrie & Ane Collinge

John Gregorie & Elizabeth Dymont

Nathaniell Stanton & Grace Nottle

Henry Master & Loar Harper

Frances Colquite & Agnes Taverner

Anthonie Weavell & Elizabeth Goodman

William Brendon, gent., & Mary Fragle, gent.

George Heape & Margerie Bourne,.. ver

Thomas Grubb & Anne Richards, w

Peter Payne & Mary Barlie

Robert Roose & Mary Hooper

Hugh Vine & Elizabeth Isacke ...

Nicholas Hayne & Wilmote Reed [altered to
Geedy] ... e

Isacke Heaman & Margaret R1ch

John Couch & Catherine Aunger ...

Daniell Gliddon & Johan Coombe ...

Nicholas Speare & Rose Mannuell...

Henry Aunger & Mary Axworthie ...

Michaell Jackment & Jacomine Addams

John Bryant & Ane Richards

Pascow Tregellis & Mary Pellow ...

Francis Heaman & Jane Combe

John Gist & Jane Best - ...

John Axford & Priscilla Wood

Henry Bennet, of Lanceston, & ]ohan
Edgcumb, of Milton Abbot .. )

Henry Whiteaker, esq, & Mrs. Mary
Maypouder . ver .

John Dingle & Jane Marten

Richard Killiow, esq., & Mrs. Catherine
Trefusis ... ver e

Walter Rouse & Mary Speare

William Burlie & Johan Hauke

[1640

13 Oct.
13 Oct,
29 Oct.
18 May
25 May
28 Sep.
5 Oct.

4 Aug,
15 Nov.
16 Nov.

5 Teb.
1 Aug.
25 June
29 Jan.
6 May
2 June
17 June
25 Jan.

15 Apr,
11 May
17 Sep.

16 Nov.

26 Jan.

1 Mar.

17 June

8 July
r1 Nov.

15 Nov.
23 Nov.

3 Feb.
5 Apr.

24 June
3 Apr.

1 May
2 May
25 Oct,

1640

"

1641
n

”

»

1648

2

1649



